10ft (3m) Computer Power Cord, NEMA 5-15P to 2x IEC 320 C13, 10A 125V, 18AWG,
Black Replacement AC Power Cord, Printer Power Cord, PC Power Supply Cable, Monitor
Power Cable - UL Listed
Produkt-ID: PXT101Y10
This C13 Y-cable lets you plug multiple devices into a single power outlet, to maximize the space on
your power strip, surge protector or wall outlet. It’s perfect for setting up dual monitor arms.
The cable length from the Y-split is 30 inches on each side. This gives you an extended reach for
connecting to two monitors securely, without placing a strain on the cable.
You can also use the power-splitter cable to connect a monitor and computer, or any two devices that
have a C13 power connection, to the same outlet.
The PXT101Y10 is built to exact specifications and is fully tested to ensure maximum performance.
Plus, the cable is backed by a StarTech.com lifetime warranty for guaranteed reliability.
Zertifikate Berichte und Kompatibilität
Anwendungen
• Power two devices from a single power outlet
Merkmale
• AC POWER Y CABLE: This 10ft (3m) 18AWG flexible computer power Y cable with NEMA 5-15P and
2x IEC 60320 C13 connectors is suitable for workstation/home office use | Rated to carry 125V at 10A
• PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY: UL listed (UL62 & UL817) | Fully molded strain relief connectors for
durability | 3 Conductor Power Y cable made from 100% copper wire | Fire Rating: VW-1
• SPECS: 10ft (3m) Power Y cable | NEMA 5-15P to 2x IEC 60320 C13 | 18AWG | 125V 10A (Max) |
Jacket Rating: SVT | Jacket Material: PVC | Color: Black | Temperature Range: 37°F to 140°F (3 to
60) | Y cable Outer Diameter: 0.25in (6.3mm)
• COMPATIBILITY: NEMA 5-15P works with North American electrical outlets | IEC C13 connector
works with most desktop computers, and many monitors, scanners, printers, and more | Replacement
PC power supply Y cable/cord
• THE IT PRO’S CHOICE: Designed and built for IT Professionals, this computer power cord is backed
for life, including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance | This C13 power cord is available
in other lengths
Hardware
Garantiebestimmungen Lifetime
Anzahl von Leitern 3
Typ der
Kabelummantelung
PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Kabeltyp SVT
Steckverbinder
Steckverbinder A 1 - NEMA 5-15 Strom (Nordamerika)
Steckverbinder B 2 - IEC 60320 C13 Strom
Spezielle
Hinweise/Anforder
ungen
System- und
Kabelanforderungen
The cable length from the Y split is 30 inches on each
side.
Strom
Eingangsspannung 125 AC
Eingangsstrom 10 A
Physische
Eigenschaften
Farbe Schwarz
Drahtstärke 18 AWG
Kabellänge 10.0 ft [3.0 m]
Produktlänge 10.0 ft [3.0 m]
Produktgewicht 13.1 oz [372 g]
Verpackungsinform
ationen
Paketmenge 1
Paketlänge 8.2 in [20.9 cm]
Paketbreite 3.3 in [8.3 cm]
Pakethöhe 2.0 in [5.2 cm]
Versandgewicht
(Verpackung)
13.1 oz [372.0 g]
Verpackungsinhalt
Im Paket enthalten 1 - 10ft NEMA 5-15P to 2x C13
Garantieinformatio
nen
Warranty Lifetime
* Größe, Aussehen und Spezifikationen sind Änderungen ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorbehalten.